COLLIN COLLEGE DANCE DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2016 OPEN STUDIO CLASSES

Collin Dance faculty is offering FREE CLASSES this semester to all faculty, staff, students, and community
members. All seminars and classes are designed for various levels - feel free to participate or observe.
If you have any questions, please email Professor Courtney Mulcahy at cmulcahy@collin.edu.

This calendar is subject to change.

Preston Ridge Campus
March 21th — 24th

~ All classes are in LC104 ~

Mon, Mar. 21 Pilates 9:30-10:45 am
Ballet I/II - Pointe 11:00-12:15 pm
Ballroom I 1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I 2:30-3:45 pm
Tues, Mar. 22 Modern I/II 10:00-11:15 am
Jazz I/11 - Contemporary 1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I 2:30-3:45 pm
Wed, Mar. 23 Pilates 9:30-10:45 am
Ballet I/II - Pointe 11:00-12:15 pm
Ballroom I 1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I 2:30-3:45 pm
Thurs, Mar. 24 Modern I/11 10:00-11:15 am
Jazz 1 /11 - Contemporary 1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop | 2:30-3:45 pm

Spring Creek Open Studio Classes
are on the reverse side!



mailto:cmulcahy@collin.edu

Spring Creek Campus

February 8th - 13th

Mon, Feb. 8

Tues, Feb. 9

Wed, Feb. 10

Thurs, Feb. 11

Fri, Feb. 12

Sat, Feb. 13

Ballet |

Modern /11

Jazz 11 /111

CDE Modern I/II1
Hip Hop I

Pilates
Modern III/IV
Jazz 1/11
Ballet I/I1
Ballet I1I/IV
Tap I
Ballroom II
Hip Hop I
Ballet I/I1
Modern I/11
Ballroom I

Ballet I

Modern I/11

Jazz 11/111

CDE Modern I/I11
Hip Hop I

Pilates
Modern III/IV
Jazz 1/11
Ballet I/11
Ballet III/IV
Tap |
Ballroom II
Hip Hop |
Ballet I/11
Modern /11
Ballroom I

Pilates

Ballet I/I1

9:00-10:15 am
10:30-11:45 am
1:00-2:15 pm
1:00-2:15 pm
5:30-6:45 pm

8:30-9:45 am
10:00-11:15 am
10:00-11:15 am
1:00-2:15 pm
1:00-2:15 pm
2:30-3:45 pm
2:30-3:45 pm
4:00-5:15 pm
5:30-6:45 pm
7:00-8:15 pm
7:00-8:15 pm

9:00-10:15 am
10:30-11:45 am
1:00-2:15 pm
1:00-2:15 pm
5:30-6:45 pm

8:30-9:45 am
10:00-11:15 am
10:00-11:15 am
1:00-2:15 pm
1:00-2:15 pm
2:30-3:45 pm
2:30-3:45 pm
4:00-5:15 pm
5:30-6:45 pm
7:00-8:15 pm
7:00-8:15 pm

8:30-9:20 am

9:00-12:00 pm

AA146
AA146
A107

AA146
AA146

AA146
AA146
A107
A107
AA146
A107
AA146
AA146
AA146
A107
AA146

AA146
AA146
A107

AA146
AA146

AA146
AA146
A107
A107
AA146
A107
AA146
AA146
AA146
A107
AA146

AA146

AA146



