## COLLIN COLLEGE DANCE DEPARTMENT SPRING 2016 OPEN STUDIO CLASSES

Collin Dance faculty is offering <u>FREE CLASSES</u> this semester to all faculty, staff, students, and community members. All seminars and classes are designed for various levels – feel free to participate or observe.

If you have any questions, please email Professor Courtney Mulcahy at <u>cmulcahy@collin.edu</u>.

This calendar is subject to change.

## Preston Ridge Campus March 21<sup>th</sup> - 24<sup>th</sup>

## ~ All classes are in LC104 ~

Pilates	9:30-10:45 am
Ballet I/II - Pointe	11:00-12:15 pm
Ballroom I	1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I	2:30-3:45 pm
Modern I/II	10:00-11:15 am
Jazz I/II – Contemporary	1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I	2:30-3:45 pm
Pilates	9:30-10:45 am
Ballet I/II – Pointe	11:00-12:15 pm
Ballroom I	1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I	2:30-3:45 pm
Modern I/II	10:00-11:15 am
Jazz I/II – Contemporary	1:00-2:15 pm
Hip Hop I	2:30-3:45 pm
	Ballet I/II – Pointe Ballroom I Hip Hop I  Modern I/II Jazz I/II – Contemporary Hip Hop I  Pilates Ballet I/II – Pointe Ballroom I Hip Hop I  Modern I/II Jazz I/II – Contemporary

Spring Creek Open Studio Classes are on the reverse side!

## Spring Creek Campus February 8<sup>th</sup> - 13<sup>th</sup>

Mon, Feb. 8	Ballet I Modern I/II Jazz II/III CDE Modern I/III Hip Hop I	9:00-10:15 am 10:30-11:45 am 1:00-2:15 pm 1:00-2:15 pm 5:30-6:45 pm	AA146 AA146 A107 AA146 AA146
Tues, Feb. 9	Pilates Modern III/IV Jazz I/II Ballet I/II Ballet III/IV Tap I Ballroom II Hip Hop I Ballet I/II Modern I/II Ballroom I	8:30-9:45 am 10:00-11:15 am 10:00-2:15 pm 1:00-2:15 pm 2:30-3:45 pm 2:30-3:45 pm 4:00-5:15 pm 5:30-6:45 pm 7:00-8:15 pm	AA146 AA146 A107 AA146 A107 AA146 AA146 AA146 AA146 AA146
Wed, Feb. 10	Ballet I Modern I/II Jazz II/III CDE Modern I/III Hip Hop I	9:00-10:15 am 10:30-11:45 am 1:00-2:15 pm 1:00-2:15 pm 5:30-6:45 pm	AA146 AA146 A107 AA146 AA146
Thurs, Feb. 11	Pilates Modern III/IV Jazz I/II Ballet I/II Ballet III/IV Tap I Ballroom II Hip Hop I Ballet I/II Modern I/II Ballroom I	8:30-9:45 am 10:00-11:15 am 10:00-2:15 pm 1:00-2:15 pm 2:30-3:45 pm 2:30-3:45 pm 4:00-5:15 pm 5:30-6:45 pm 7:00-8:15 pm	AA146 AA146 A107 AA146 A107 AA146 AA146 AA146 AA146 AA146
Fri, Feb. 12	Pilates	8:30-9:20 am	AA146
Sat, Feb. 13	Ballet I/II	9:00-12:00 pm	AA146